CY7C185
Document #: 38-05043  Rev. *B  Page 2 of 12
Maximum Ratings
(Above which the useful life may be impaired. For user guide-
lines, not tested.)
Storage Temperature .................................–65°C to +150°C
Ambient Temperature with
Power Applied.............................................–55°C to +125°C

A2 X1 24
A3 X2 25
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
15 CY7C185-15VC 51-85031 28-pin (300-Mil) Molded SOJ Commercial
CY7C185-15VI 28-pin (300-Mil) Molded SOJ Industrial
20 CY7C185-20PC 51-85014 28-pin (300-Mil) Molded DIP Commercial
CY7C185-20PXC 28-pin (300-Mil) Molded DIP (Pb-free)
CY7C185-20VC 51-85031 28-pin (300-Mil) Molded SOJ
25 CY7C185-25PC 51-85014 28-pin (300-Mil) Molded DIP Commercial
CY7C185-25VC 51-85031 28-pin (300-Mil) Molded SOJ
35 CY7C185-35PC 51-85014 28-pin (300-Mil) Molded DIP Commercial
CY7C185-35SC 51-85026 28-pin (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
[+] Feedback Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.